Rang Resultat Name

1 180 Furgler Flavio

2 180 Wyss Dominik

3 175  Eisenring Marvin

4 174  Busana Franco

5 170 Kellenberger Remo

6 169 Graf Timon

7 168 Weber Domenique

8 166 Naef Claudio

9 164 Grindler Samuel
10 163  Schmid Benjamin
11 158 Niederberger Dominik
12 154  Streule Timo
13 148 Ulmann Rouven
14 134  Fassler Lukas

Kombination Armee Jugend & Junior

Verein

Arbon-Roggwil, Talischiitzen

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Bilitschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Biirglen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rehetobel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Rehetobel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kornberg, Feldschiitzenverein

Heiden, Feldschiitzen

Wald AR, Feldschiitzen

Reute, Feldschiitzen

Biirglen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschitzen
Briilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen

Jg
1993
1994
1994
1998
1997
1998
1994
1994
1996
1994
1999
1996
2000
2000

Kat. Waffe
J 90
J 90
J 90
J) 90
J 90
J) 90
J 90
J 90
J 90
J 90
J 90
J 90
J 90
J) 90

FELDSCHUTZEN

Stich
92-88-
91-89-
89-86-
88-86-
84-86-
86-83-
87-81-
79-87-
84-80-
83-80-
81-77-
78-76-
71-77-
64-70-



