

Kombination Armee Jugend & Junior



Rang	Resultat	Name	Verein	Jg	Kat.	Waffe	Stich
1	180	Furgler Flavio	Arbon-Roggwil, Tälischützen	1993	J	90	92-88-
2	180	Wyss Dominik	Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schützenverein	1994	J	90	91-89-
3	175	Eisenring Marvin	Bütschwil, Schützengesellschaft	1994	J	90	89-86-
4	174	Busana Franco	Bürglen, Schützengesellschaft	1998	JJ	90	88-86-
5	170	Kellenberger Remo	Rehetobel, Schützengesellschaft	1997	JJ	90	84-86-
6	169	Graf Timon	Rehetobel, Schützengesellschaft	1998	JJ	90	86-83-
7	168	Weber Domenique	Kornberg, Feldschützenverein	1994	J	90	87-81-
8	166	Naef Claudio	Heiden, Feldschützen	1994	J	90	79-87-
9	164	Gründler Samuel	Wald AR, Feldschützen	1996	J	90	84-80-
10	163	Schmid Benjamin	Reute, Feldschützen	1994	J	90	83-80-
11	158	Niederberger Dominik	Bürglen, Schützengesellschaft	1999	JJ	90	81-77-
12	154	Streule Timo	Brülisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschützen	1996	J	90	78-76-
13	148	Ulmann Rouven	Brülisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschützen	2000	JJ	90	71-77-
14	134	Fässler Lukas	Brülisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschützen	2000	JJ	90	64-70-